
LINKS FROM: The Earth Cries Out: How Faith Communities Meet the Challenges of Sustainability 

Energy 

Catholic Energies – https://www.catholicenergies.org/  

Citizen’s Climate Lobby – https://citizensclimatelobby.org/  

Global Climate Change (NASA) – https://climate.nasa.gov/  

Green-e Certification Program – https://www.green-e.org/certified-resources  

Interfaith Power and Light – https://www.interfaithpowerandlight.org/  

Food 

Black Church Food Security Network – https://blackchurchfoodsecurity.net/ 

Catholic Rural Life – https://catholicrurallife.org/ 

Christian Vegetarian Association – https://christianveg.org/ 

Ethical Eating: Food and Environmental Justice – https://www.uua.org/action/statements/ethical-

eating-food-environmental-justice  

Water 

Dicastery for Promoting Integral Human Development: Aqua fons vitae – 

https://www.humandevelopment.va/content/dam/sviluppoumano/documenti/Aqua%20fons%20vitae

%20_%2003%202020.pdf  

Diocese of Cape Town – https://www.greenanglicans.org/ 

Water Footprint Calculator – https://www.watercalculator.org/wfc2  

World Resource Institute – https://www.wri.org/water  

Land 

GoodLands - https://catholic-geo-hub-cgisc.hub.arcgis.com/ 

Interfaith Rainforest Initiative – https://www.interfaithrainforest.org/  

Living Planet Index – https://livingplanetindex.org/home/index  

Saint Kateri Conservation Center – www.kateri.org/ 

Social Enterprise 

Catholic Charities USA – https://www.catholiccharitiesusa.org/  

Miller Center – https://www.millersocent.org/  

Social Enterprise Alliance – https://socialenterprise.us/  
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Investing 

Catholic Impact Investment Collaborative – https://www.catholicimpact.org/  

Carbon Tracker Project – https://carbontracker.org/  

Fossil Free – https://gofossilfree.org/  

Shine Campaign – https://theshinecampaign.org/  

Transition Pathway Initiative – https://www.transitionpathwayinitiative.org/  

Fair Trade 

Equal Exchange – https://shop.equalexchange.coop/  

Fair World Project – https://fairworldproject.org/  

SERRV – https://www.serrv.org/    

The Thousand Villages – https://www.tenthousandvillages.com/  

Local Finance 

Catholic Credit Union Association – https://catholiccua.blog/  

Mycreditunion.gov – https://www.mycreditunion.gov/  

National Credit Union Association – https://www.ncua.gov/  

Oikocredit – https://www.oikocredit.coop/en/  
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